People with Disabilities Advisory Committee

AGENDA for January 11, 2006

11:30-1:30 - SPD Conference Room, HSB
(Call in Phone Number: 1-877-807-5706;
Participant Code: 300497) [Host Code: 945990]

11:30-11:55

11:55-12:05

12:05-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:10

1:10-1:20

1:20-1:25

1:25-1:30

1:30

Call to Order (Ruth McEwen)
¢ Introductions
e Review of Agenda
e Review of December Minutes
e Follow-up Action Items from December
(Revised Bylaws)
e Other Staff Updates
- Nominations
- 2006 Meeting Schedule

Chair’s Update

MMA Update (Christina Jaramillo, MMA
Coordinator)

Public Input (three minutes per person)
DHS/SPD Update (James Toews/Cathy Cooper)
Subcommittees Reports

Liaison Reports

New Issues

Next Meeting Items

Adjourn
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